hea&ﬁ

CARE AGENCY

Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act
Steering Committee Meeting

Monday June 5, 2017

Delhi Community Center
505 E. Central Ave. Santa Ana, CA

AGENDA

1:00 Welcome and Updates

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:40

3:50

4:00

State Update

Community Action Advisory Committee Update

MHSA Update

MHSA Demographics

BREAK

Community Action Advisory Committee

MHSA Program Survey

Steering Committee Comments

Public Comments

Adjourn

Mary Hale, Behavioral Health Director

Denise Cuellar, CAAC President

Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator

Kyle Chang, Health Care Agency

Paul Jordan, CAAC Member
Min Suh, Health Care Agency
Kyle Chang, Health Care Agency

MHSA Office | 405 W. 5% St. Third Floor | Santa Ana, CA. 92701 | 714-834-3104
VISIT MHSA ONLINE at http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa
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